DES MOINES COUNTY BOARD OF REVIEW
DES MOINES COUNTY COURTHOUSE
513 N MAIN STREET
BURLINGTON IOWA 52601

PUBLIC MEETINGS
The following dates have been set for the Board of Review to conduct hearings for
property owners appealing their 2024 assessment. Notification has been sent for those
that have requested an Oral hearing.
May 20, 2024 8:00 AM 4™ Floor Conference Room
May 23, 2024 8:00 AM 4™ Floor Conference Room

June 24, 2024 8:00 AM 4™ Floor Conference Room



1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)

DES MOINES COUNTY BOARD OF REVIEW
DES MOINES COUNTY COURTHOUSE
513 N MAIN STREET
BURLINGTON IOWA 52601

Wednesday, May 23, 2024 @ 8:00 AM
4" Floor Conference Room

Meeting Agenda

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes for meeting on May 20, 2024
Oral Hearings

a) 15-13-200-909 - MOTION MEDIA
b) 10-29-400-903 - MOTION MEDIA
c) 10-29-400-902 - MOTION MEDIA
d) 06-14-100-902 - MOTION MEDIA
e) 10-11-400-904 - MOTION MEDIA
Non-Oral Hearings

Other Business

Public Comment

Adjournment



